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Ogólnopolski Wytrzymałości
Szczecin/Gorzów, 20- - 21-11-2014

Konkurencja 3 Dziewcząt, 800m dowolny 12 lat
2014-11-20 - 11:43 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. GÓRNICKA, Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 10:18.63 465
100m: 1:13.99 1:13.99 300m: 3:50.99 1:18.25 500m: 6:28.83 1:19.21 700m: 9:05.19 1:18.63
200m: 2:32.74 1:18.75 400m: 5:09.62 1:18.63 600m: 7:46.56 1:17.73 800m: 10:18.63 1:13.44

2. KUPIS, Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 10:31.26 437
100m: 1:15.57 1:15.57 300m: 3:56.02 1:20.31 500m: 6:35.66 1:18.80 700m: 9:14.77 1:18.59
200m: 2:35.71 1:20.14 400m: 5:16.86 1:20.84 600m: 7:56.18 1:20.52 800m: 10:31.26 1:16.49

3. VAN DOORNE, Natalia 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp 10:35.91 428
100m: 1:14.73 1:14.73 300m: 3:54.99 1:19.87 500m: 6:36.04 1:20.17 700m: 9:17.65 1:20.63
200m: 2:35.12 1:20.39 400m: 5:15.87 1:20.88 600m: 7:57.02 1:20.98 800m: 10:35.91 1:18.26

4. CHOŁUJ, Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 10:36.68 426
100m: 1:16.20 1:16.20 300m: 3:58.14 1:21.07 500m: 6:39.98 1:20.96 700m: 9:20.23 1:19.66
200m: 2:37.07 1:20.87 400m: 5:19.02 1:20.88 600m: 8:00.57 1:20.59 800m: 10:36.68 1:16.45

5. MICHALAK, Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 10:49.57 401
100m: 1:14.93 1:14.93 300m: 3:59.07 1:22.49 500m: 6:45.97 1:23.69 700m: 9:31.74 1:23.41
200m: 2:36.58 1:21.65 400m: 5:22.28 1:23.21 600m: 8:08.33 1:22.36 800m: 10:49.57 1:17.83

6. HAŁAWCZAK, Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 10:59.91 383
100m: 1:17.11 1:17.11 300m: 4:05.53 1:24.82 500m: 6:54.60 1:24.74 700m: 9:42.10 1:23.25
200m: 2:40.71 1:23.60 400m: 5:29.86 1:24.33 600m: 8:18.85 1:24.25 800m: 10:59.91 1:17.81

7. DZIURLEJA, Weronika 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp 11:06.88 371
100m: 1:18.74 1:18.74 300m: 4:08.70 1:25.07 500m: 6:59.99 1:25.93 700m: 9:48.77 1:23.25
200m: 2:43.63 1:24.89 400m: 5:34.06 1:25.36 600m: 8:25.52 1:25.53 800m: 11:06.88 1:18.11

8. ŚRODA, Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 11:13.82 359
100m: 1:19.71 1:19.71 300m: 4:13.56 1:27.29 500m: 7:05.09 1:24.95 700m: 9:53.10 1:23.97
200m: 2:46.27 1:26.56 400m: 5:40.14 1:26.58 600m: 8:29.13 1:24.04 800m: 11:13.82 1:20.72

9. KORYCKA, Zuzanna 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp 11:20.87 348
100m: 1:18.53 1:18.53 300m: 4:11.52 1:27.77 500m: 7:04.75 1:25.90 700m: 9:59.82 1:27.38
200m: 2:43.75 1:25.22 400m: 5:38.85 1:27.33 600m: 8:32.44 1:27.69 800m: 11:20.87 1:21.05

10. MICIAK, Agata 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp 11:23.15 345
100m: 1:19.00 1:19.00 300m: 4:12.23 1:26.96 500m: 7:07.80 1:28.84 700m: 10:00.29 1:27.26
200m: 2:45.27 1:26.27 400m: 5:38.96 1:26.73 600m: 8:33.03 1:25.23 800m: 11:23.15 1:22.86

11. WALKOWIAK, Gabriela 02 MKP Szczecin 11:29.15 336
100m: 1:20.04 1:20.04 300m: 4:14.13 1:26.44 500m: 7:09.11 1:28.23 700m: 10:04.97 1:27.44
200m: 2:47.69 1:27.65 400m: 5:40.88 1:26.75 600m: 8:37.53 1:28.42 800m: 11:29.15 1:24.18

12. KAŁDUN, Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 11:32.11 332
100m: 1:18.87 1:18.87 300m: 4:10.67 1:27.15 500m: 7:05.96 1:27.49 700m: 10:05.30 1:29.73
200m: 2:43.52 1:24.65 400m: 5:38.47 1:27.80 600m: 8:35.57 1:29.61 800m: 11:32.11 1:26.81

13. GRZEGOLEC, Weronika 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp 11:35.63 327
100m: 1:18.30 1:18.30 300m: 4:09.92 1:26.62 500m: 7:07.72 1:30.22 700m: 10:08.26 1:30.20
200m: 2:43.30 1:25.00 400m: 5:37.50 1:27.58 600m: 8:38.06 1:30.34 800m: 11:35.63 1:27.37

14. GRYCIUK, Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 11:41.04 319
100m: 1:22.72 1:22.72 300m: 4:19.43 1:29.14 500m: 7:17.90 1:28.86 700m: 10:17.02 1:29.06
200m: 2:50.29 1:27.57 400m: 5:49.04 1:29.61 600m: 8:47.96 1:30.06 800m: 11:41.04 1:24.02

15. GEBRYŚ, Kamila 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp 11:43.13 316
100m: 1:23.42 1:23.42 300m: 4:21.38 1:29.11 500m: 7:19.67 1:29.23 700m: 10:18.43 1:29.21
200m: 2:52.27 1:28.85 400m: 5:50.44 1:29.06 600m: 8:49.22 1:29.55 800m: 11:43.13 1:24.70

16. PRUSIK, Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 11:49.70 308
100m: 1:21.28 1:21.28 300m: 4:22.26 1:31.27 500m: 7:25.28 1:31.50 700m: 10:25.77 1:28.98
200m: 2:50.99 1:29.71 400m: 5:53.78 1:31.52 600m: 8:56.79 1:31.51 800m: 11:49.70 1:23.93

17. CZEPULANIS, Alicja 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp 11:59.18 296
100m: 1:23.85 1:23.85 300m: 4:26.00 1:32.12 500m: 7:31.57 1:32.55 700m: 10:35.05 1:30.32
200m: 2:53.88 1:30.03 400m: 5:59.02 1:33.02 600m: 9:04.73 1:33.16 800m: 11:59.18 1:24.13
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18. BOHDANOWICZ, Anna 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp 12:00.38 294
100m: 1:24.34 1:24.34 300m: 4:23.38 1:30.23 500m: 7:25.78 1:32.19 700m: 10:30.81 1:32.46
200m: 2:53.15 1:28.81 400m: 5:53.59 1:30.21 600m: 8:58.35 1:32.57 800m: 12:00.38 1:29.57

19. HENKIEL, Julia 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp 12:01.51 293
100m: 1:22.64 1:22.64 300m: 4:24.52 1:31.22 500m: 7:29.17 1:32.32 700m: 10:32.83 1:31.69
200m: 2:53.30 1:30.66 400m: 5:56.85 1:32.33 600m: 9:01.14 1:31.97 800m: 12:01.51 1:28.68

20. OPAŁKA, Dominika 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp 12:28.92 262
100m: 1:22.74 1:22.74 300m: 4:29.68 1:35.41 500m: 7:41.98 1:36.60 700m: 10:55.26 1:36.98
200m: 2:54.27 1:31.53 400m: 6:05.38 1:35.70 600m: 9:18.28 1:36.30 800m: 12:28.92 1:33.66

21. KOITKA, Aleksandra 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp 12:43.49 247
100m: 1:30.85 1:30.85 300m: 4:44.22 1:37.18 500m: 7:58.61 1:37.26 700m: 11:12.16 1:37.03
200m: 3:07.04 1:36.19 400m: 6:21.35 1:37.13 600m: 9:35.13 1:36.52 800m: 12:43.49 1:31.33

22. SUKIENNICKA, Dominika 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp 12:56.42 235
100m: 1:27.28 1:27.28 300m: 4:43.58 1:39.04 500m: 8:02.85 1:40.53 700m: 11:22.22 1:39.83
200m: 3:04.54 1:37.26 400m: 6:22.32 1:38.74 600m: 9:42.39 1:39.54 800m: 12:56.42 1:34.20

23. KORSAK, Aleksandra 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp 13:14.77 219
100m: 1:31.16 1:31.16 300m: 4:51.39 1:40.35 500m: 8:15.38 1:41.89 700m: 12:27.88 2:30.69
200m: 3:11.04 1:39.88 400m: 6:33.49 1:42.10 600m: 9:57.19 1:41.81 800m: 13:14.77 46.89

24. FARYNOWSKA, Estera 02 MKP Szczecin 13:27.87 208
100m: 1:30.95 1:30.95 300m: 4:57.22 1:43.04 500m: 8:24.72 1:44.07 700m: 11:52.26 1:43.36
200m: 3:14.18 1:43.23 400m: 6:40.65 1:43.43 600m: 10:08.90 1:44.18 800m: 13:27.87 1:35.61

25. KOPCZYŃSKA, Karina 02 MKP Szczecin 14:10.61 178
100m: 1:34.67 1:34.67 300m: 6:06.98 2:46.07 500m: 9:46.72 1:49.89 700m: 13:23.69 1:47.64
200m: 3:20.91 1:46.24 400m: 7:56.83 1:49.85 600m: 11:36.05 1:49.33 800m: 14:10.61 46.92

26. WILK, Weronika 02 MKP Szczecin 15:06.58 147
100m: 1:35.68 1:35.68 300m: 5:23.84 1:56.62 500m: 9:21.15 1:59.88 700m: 13:16.86 1:56.86
200m: 3:27.22 1:51.54 400m: 7:21.27 1:57.43 600m: 11:20.00 1:58.85 800m: 15:06.58 1:49.72

27. FOKSIŃSKA, Martyna 02 MKP Szczecin 16:11.71 120
100m: 1:40.36 1:40.36 300m: 5:31.56 1:56.69 500m: 9:31.87 1:59.56 700m: 14:27.50 1:58.13
200m: 3:34.87 1:54.51 400m: 7:32.31 2:00.75 600m: 12:29.37 2:57.50 800m: 16:11.71 1:44.21

PK ZIELIŃSKA, Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 9:58.13 514
100m: 1:08.98 1:08.98 300m: 3:38.69 1:15.10 500m: 6:10.77 1:16.01 700m: 8:44.04 1:16.24
200m: 2:23.59 1:14.61 400m: 4:54.76 1:16.07 600m: 7:27.80 1:17.03 800m: 9:58.13 1:14.09

PK KRZYŻAŃSKA, Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 10:26.10 448
100m: 1:14.66 1:14.66 300m: 3:51.67 1:18.90 500m: 6:29.97 1:19.06 700m: 9:07.06 1:18.48
200m: 2:32.77 1:18.11 400m: 5:10.91 1:19.24 600m: 7:48.58 1:18.61 800m: 10:26.10 1:19.04

PK MARKUNAS, Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 10:30.10 440
100m: 1:11.70 1:11.70 300m: 3:51.48 1:20.07 500m: 6:31.86 1:20.48 700m: 9:12.26 1:20.61
200m: 2:31.41 1:19.71 400m: 5:11.38 1:19.90 600m: 7:51.65 1:19.79 800m: 10:30.10 1:17.84

PK GACZYŃSKA, Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 10:33.93 432
100m: 1:13.36 1:13.36 300m: 3:53.15 1:19.81 500m: 6:33.87 1:21.07 700m: 9:14.90 1:20.70
200m: 2:33.34 1:19.98 400m: 5:12.80 1:19.65 600m: 7:54.20 1:20.33 800m: 10:33.93 1:19.03

PK WOŹNIAK, Joanna 01 MKP Szczecin 10:39.37 421
100m: 1:16.00 1:16.00 300m: 3:56.54 1:20.04 500m: 6:38.56 1:20.93 700m: 9:21.80 1:21.88
200m: 2:36.50 1:20.50 400m: 5:17.63 1:21.09 600m: 7:59.92 1:21.36 800m: 10:39.37 1:17.57

PK MARSZAŁEK, Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 10:51.66 397
100m: 1:15.18 1:15.18 300m: 3:57.99 1:21.69 500m: 6:45.03 1:23.81 700m: 9:32.23 1:23.90
200m: 2:36.30 1:21.12 400m: 5:21.22 1:23.23 600m: 8:08.33 1:23.30 800m: 10:51.66 1:19.43


